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St. Matthew Catholic Church 2019 
Weekly Collections 

 Regular Weekly 2nd Collection 

December 
Tuesday,  

December 31 

$656.00 -  

Sunday,  

December 29 

$3,977.75 $920.78 Maintenance 

Wednesday,  

December 25 

$1,100.50 -  

Tuesday,  

December 24 

$985.00 -  

Sunday,  

December 22 

$4,575.52 -  

Sunday,  

December 15 

$3,728.35 -  

Sunday, December 8 $3,405.56 $1,158.94 Retirement fund for the 

Religious 

Sunday, December 1 - $354.00 Flower Collection 

Sunday, December 1 $3,574.05 $957.12 Maintenance 

November 
Thursday, November 

28 

$443.00 -  

Sunday, November 

24 

$2,994.62 $1,425.74 Campaign of Human 

Development Collection 

Sunday, November 

17 

$3,905.69 $69.00 Maintenance 

Sunday, November 

10 

$4,010.06 $888.56 Serving those who Serve 

Sunday, November 3 $4,109.70 $110.00 Maintenance 

October 
Sunday, October 27 $3,614.27 $1,074.71 Maintenance 

Sunday, October 20 $4,118.18 $1,353.37 World Mission 

Sunday, October 13 $4,048.08 $107.00 Maintenance 

Sunday, October 6 $3,932.25 -  
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 Regular Weekly 2nd Collection 

September 
Sunday, September 

29 

$3,479.47 $1,029.78 Maintenance 

Sunday, September 

22 

$3,978.75 -  

Sunday, September 

15 

$4,170.54 -  

Sunday, September 8 $3,983.79 $188.00  

Sunday, September 1 $3,659.50 $867.37  

August 
Sunday, August 25 $5,639.93 $497.51  

Sunday, August 18 $4,187.13 -  

Sunday, August 11 $3,913.68 $957.86 Special needs Church in 

Latin America, Africa and 

Eastern Europe 

Sunday, August 4 $4,117.36 -  

July 

Sunday, July 28 $4,058.47 $1,062.40 Maintenance 

Sunday, July 21 $3,697.11 -  

Sunday, July 14 $3,842.30 $1,068.18 Native American & Black 

Mission 

Sunday, July 7 $4,021.71 $989.36 Peter Pence 

June 

Sunday, June 30 $3,681.81 $1,184.87 Maintenance 

Sunday, June 23 $4,214.61 -  

Sunday, June 16 $3,929.27 -  

Sunday, June 9 $3,695.46 -  

Sunday, June 2 $4,506.65 -  

May 

Sunday, May 26 $3,809.58 $1,127.08 Maintenance 

Sunday, May 19 $4,213.28 $977.83 Catholic Communication 

Campaign 

Sunday, May 12 $3,843.37 $483.00 Mother’s Day 

Sunday, May 5 $3,860.48 $969.53 Catholic Home Missions 

April 
Sunday, April 28 $3,432.10 $1,059.55 Maintenance 

Sunday, April 21 $4,793.82 $1,320.33 Holy Land 

Sunday, April 14 $5,477.36 $1,128.45 Palm Sunday 

Sunday, April 7 $5,231.58 $1,029.29 Maintenance 
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 Regular Weekly 2nd Collection 

March 

Sunday, March 31 $4,495.04 $1,202.91 Catholic Relief Services 

Sunday, March 24 $4,784.25 -  

Sunday, March 17 $4,829.91 -  

Sunday, March 10 $4,117.48 -  

Sunday, March 3 $4,371.23 -  

February 

Sunday, February 24 $3,642.72 $881.50 Maintenance 

Sunday, February 17 $4,032.97 -  

Sunday, February 10 $4,067.56 -  

Sunday, February 3 $4,592.77 -  

January 

Sunday, January 27 $3,995.50 $1,186.07 Maintenance 

Sunday, January 20 $4,126.09 $1,488.09 Gospel of Life 

Sunday, January 13 $4,427.91 -  

Sunday, January 6 $3,828.35 -  

Tuesday, January 1 $170.10 -  

Totals $216,099.57 $29,118.18  

 


